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-

2 2,237,120 2,237,120

2 50,000 50,000 2,187,120 1

2 15,000 15,000 2,172,120 2

2 20,000 20,000 2,152,120 3 4 5

5 10,000 10,000 2,142,120 4 4 5

5 45,000 45,000 2,097,120 5 4 5
30 17,500 17,500 2,079,620 6 4 30
19 150,000 150,000 1,929,620 7 5 21
19 4,000 4,000 1,925,620 8 5 21
19 15,000 15,000 1,910,620 9 5 21
21 15,000 15,000 1,895,620 10 5 21
21 15,000 15,000 1,880,620 11 5 21
21 6,500 6,500 1,874,120 12 5 21
21 130,000 130,000 1,744,120 13 5 21
10 55,000 55,000 1,689,120 14 7 11
10 3,000 3,000 1,686,120 15 7 11
11 4,500 4,500 1,681,620 16 7 11
11 22,500 22,500 1,659,120 17 7 11

9 12,000 12,000 1,647,120 18 8 12
10 15,000 15,000 1,632,120 19 8 12
10 15,000 15,000 1,617,120 20 8 12
10 10,000 10,000 1,607,120 21 8 12
10 20,000 20,000 1,587,120 22 8 12
12 9,500 9,500 1,577,620 23 8 12
12 22,500 22,500 1,555,120 24 8 12
12 10,000 10,000 1,545,120 25 8 12
12 10,000 10,000 1,535,120 26 8 12
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8 12 3,000 3,000 1,532,120 27 8 12
8 12 30,000 30,000 1,502,120 28 8 12
8 25 72,000 72,000 1,430,120 29 8 31
8 31 17,000 17,000 1,413,120 30 8 31
8 31 10,000 10,000 1,403,120 31 8 31
8 31 25,000 25,000 1,378,120 32 8 31
8 31 5,000 5,000 1,373,120 33 8 31
9 15 25,000 25,000 1,348,120 34 9 15
9 15 5,000 5,000 1,343,120 35 9 15
9 30 80,000 80,000 1,263,120 36
10 15 155,000 155,000 1,108,120 37 10 15
10 15 45,000 45,000 1,063,120 38 10 15
10 15 12,000 12,000 1,051,120 39 10 15
10 15 52,500 52,500 998,620 40 10 15
2 5 168,000 168,000 830,620 41 2 5
2 5 78,000 78,000 752,620 42 2 5
2 5 15,000 15,000 737,620 43 2 5
29 100 0 737,620
3 31 45,250
2,237,220 2,191,970
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AOYAGI20 2,000 / H19.4.2
1,000
1,000 / H19.4.10 H20.3.15
N
AOYAGI20 1,5000 / H19.4.10
1,500 / H19.8.1
3 1,500 / H19.8.1
AOYAGIZ0 10 2,000 / H20.4.2
Ho 8 500 / H20.5.19
10 1,000 / H20.6.10
9 HOYA C 10 1,500 / H20.8.10
10 5 1,500 / H20.8.10
11 5 1,500 / H20.8.10
12 10 1,000 / H20.8.10
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